MP15

Ocewiécim, 9. - 11.7.2010

Konkurencja 8
09.07.2010 - 10:17

Ch3opcéw, 200m dowolny

15 lat

Lista startowa Eliminacje

Top Times "Poland" 1:53.87 Bujoczek Filip CSDAB  Ostrowiec Sw 13.12.2009
Rok ur.

Serialz9
1 Klonowski Dawid 95 DZIEWI¥TKA OSRIR Kalisz NT
2 Bogdanowicz Dominik 95 WOLA Warszawa 2:31.64
3 Tyczka Wojciech 95 MOS Katowice 2:24.33
4 SokoGowski Kamil 95 JORDAN Krakéw 2:22.44
5 £abuz Rafa3 95 KORONA Krakow 2:23.13
6 Surowczyk Piotr 95 SIEMASZKA Piekary 2:29.04
7 Kamifiski Patryk 95 MKP Szczecin NT
8 Mécina Igor 95 NAWA Skierniewice NT

Seria2z9
1 Borucki Marcin 95 MKP Szczecin 2:20.82
2 Rosowiecki Micha3 95 (EL¥SK Wroc3aw 2:19.64
3 Radziejewski Jakub 95 SKARPA Lublin 2:18.66
4 Gniewosz Marcin 95 SHARK Rudna 2:17.92
5 Grabski Patryk 95 POLONIA Warszawa 2:18.26
6 Pawlak Tomasz 95 TROJKA Eroda WIKp. 2:19.21
7 Krzy¢ak Mateusz 95 JEDYNKA Elblig 2:20.82
8 Szczerek Adrian 95 "OLIBORZ Warszawa 2:22.40

Seria3z9
1 Zielifiski Filip 95 SKARPA Lublin 2:17.47
2 Hejnowski Dawid 95 MOS D!browa Gornicza 2:17.23
3 Krulikowski Dominik 95 UNIA Ocewiécim 2:15.35
4 Olszak £ukasz 95 WODNIK Rawicz 2:14.92
5 GoYdzik Damian 95 WARTA Poznaii 2:15.17
6 Kutkowski Marcin 95 POSNANIA Poznafi 2:16.56
7 Szer Micha3 95 GOSIR Piaseczno 2:17.43
8 GIERACKI Bartosz 95 WODNY (EWIAT Kudowa Zd. 2:17.75

Seria4z9
1 Sikora Micha3 95 (EL¥SK Wroc3aw 2:14.57
2 Dsugo3ecki Dawid 95 ORKA Ciechanow 2:13.19
3 Ptaszyfiski Miko3aj 95 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:12.90
4 Chojnowski Pawe? 95 SEOWIANKA Gorzéw Wikp. 2:12.57
5 £owicki Marcin 95 NAWA Skierniewice 2:12.72
6 Kutkowski Micha3 95 POSNANIA Poznafi 2:13.12
7 Staniewski Sebastian 95 AZS AWF Poznafi 2:13.51
8 Tkaczyk Kacper 95 SKALAR Warszawa 2:14.87

Seria5z9
1 Traczewski Micha3 95 "OLIBORZ Warszawa 2:12.48
2 Skwarnicki Tomasz 95 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 2:11.48
3 Dorosz Adam 95 POLONIA Warszawa 2:11.27
4 Lemaficzyk Konrad 95 ZNICZ Koszalin 2:10.84
5 Hoang Van Szymon 95 OSEMKA Starogard Gdafiski 2:11.13
6 Lubowiecki Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:11.45
7 “ybura Kornel 95 BOBRY Débica 2:12.03
8 Frymus Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 2:12.51
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Seria6z9

Nowak Patryk

Mochol Marcin
Muzyczuk Adrian
PaYdziurkiewicz Adam
Bugdol Rafa® SR
Pasieczny Przemys3aw
Marchel Adrian
Chmielewski Mitosz

O~NOOTHA WNPE

Seria7z9

Dudziak Jakub
Szczepariski Sebastian
Sékowski Daniel
Staszak Dawid
Borkowski £ukasz
Kobus Mateusz
Berezecki Mateusz
Orpiszak Bart*omiegj

oO~NO UL WN P

Seria8z9

Gibki Leszek

Bice Daniel
Kaczmarek Wojciech
Furtek Pawe?
Poduszczak Miko3aj
Warwas Szymon
Krajewski Arkadiusz
Lenard Jacek

O~NO O WNPE

Seria9z9

Kukulski Karol

Wiak Jakub

Cholewo Krzysztof
Kud3a £ukasz
£opacifiski Kacper SO
Urbaniak Jan
Hoffmann Robert
Mazur Andrzej

O~NOULD WN P

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

AZS AWF Katowice
ORLIK Lublin

MKP Szczecin

UNIA Ocwiécim
VICTORIA Racibo6rz
ORZEE Elblig
JUVENIA Bia3ystok
WODNIK W3oc3awek

EL¥SK Wroc3aw
KORNER Zielona Géra
POLONIA Warszawa
TROJKA Eroda WIkp.
TROJKA £6dY

ZNICZ Koszalin
OLIMPIJCZYK Suwa3kKi
EL¥SK Wrociaw

SEOWIANKA Gorzéw WIkp.
G-8 BIELANY Warszawa
AZS AWF Katowice
EL¥SK Wroc3aw

KSZO Ostrowiec Ew.

AZS AWF Katowice

SKRA Be3chatow
POLONIA Warszawa

DWOJKA MORENA Gdafisk
ORLIK Lublin

"1" O¢ arow Mazowiecki
AZS AWF Katowice

FOKA Sandomierz

WARTA Poznah

OLIMPIA Poznafi

AVIA Ewidnik

2:10.21
2:10.04
2:09.49
2:08.72
2:08.79
2:09.84
2:10.14
2:10.74

2:07.86
2:05.32
2:03.19
2:01.98
2:02.64
2:04.25
2:06.09
2:08.30

2:06.41
2:04.47
2:03.13
2:01.26
2:02.60
2:04.05
2:06.03
2:08.24

2:06.32
2:04.46
2:02.80
1:59.90
2:02.41
2:03.99
2:05.78
2:08.05
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